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Rossmoor Channel Improvement Project  Planholders List

Project Information

Project Name  : Rossmoor Channel Improvement Project

Project Hosted By :

CO-OC Public Works

ARCSC_Rossmoor Channel : Project 300 N. Flower St. 

Project Type  : Public Santa Ana California USA 92703

714-647-3973

EmailFaxPhone (W)AddressRecipient

AGC Plan RoomCompany Name 

Pat Brown 4355 Ruffin Road Ste 103 pbrown@agcsd.org858-874-8569858-874-856092123CaliforniaSan Diego

Beador ConstructionCompany Name 

David Beador 26320 Lester Circle dabeador@beador.com951-674-735292883CaliforniaCorona

Beador Construction Company IncCompany Name 

Michelle Kobelski 26320 Lester Circle michelle.kobelski@beador.c

om

951674735292883CaliforniaCorona

Belczak & Sons, IncCompany Name 

Khai Koh 3510 E. Enterprise Dr khaik@belczak.com714-632-6643714-998-592092807CaliforniaAnaheim

CJW Construction IncCompany Name 

Vince McConnell 841 E. Washington AveSuite B vmcconnell@cjwconstruction

.com

714-835-6821714-835-682092701CaliforniaSanta Ana

CMC Fontana SteelCompany Name 

Pamela Pacheco 12451 Arrow Route Pamela.Pacheco@cmc.com909-463-1591909-899-999391739CaliforniaEtiwanda

Cutting Edge Concrete Services, IncCompany Name 

Kirk Shulthess 18020 National Trails Hwy wolf@cecsinc.com760-955-2922760-955-28892368CaliforniaOro Grande

Earth Construction & MiningCompany Name 

Sheryl Luttrell 11542 Knott StUnit 10 sheryl@4ecm.com714-897-2016714 897-432692841CaliforniaGarden Grove

Excel PavingCompany Name 

Crissa Phillips 2230 Lemon Ave. estimating@excelpaving.net562-591-7485562-599-584190806CaliforniaLong Beach

GRFCO, Inc.Company Name 

George Frost Po Box 7689 grfcoinc@gmail.com951-657-0777951-657-888792552CaliforniaMoreno Valley

John S. Meek Company IncCompany Name 

Jeremiah Jilk 14732 S. Maple Ave jeremiah@johnsmeek.com310830632390248CaliforniaGardena

KEC EngineeringCompany Name 

Amber Funk 200 N. Sherman Avenue les@kecengineering.com951-734-7987951-734-301092882-7162CaliforniaCorona

Lonerock, Inc.Company Name 

Dragan Marjanovic 26 Vista Firenze dragan@lonerockinc.com949-458-8301949-310-080492653CaliforniaLaguna Hills

LOS ANGELES  ENGINEERINGCompany Name 

Jessica Nelson 633 N. Barranca Ave. jnelson@laeng.net626-454-5226626-454-522291723CaliforniaCovina
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McGraw - HillCompany Name 

Mcgraw Hill Planroom 4300 Beltway PlSuite180 dodge_document_we@mhfi.

com

877836 5711800 393 634376018TexasArlington

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc.Company Name 

Anton Brkic 5102 Gayhurst Avenue bids@bubalo.com6269607897626960778791706CaliforniaBaldwin Park

National Construction & Maint.Company Name 

Tony Labriola 171 E 3rd Street tonyl@ncmco.com951-943-1144951-940-554092570CaliforniaPerris

Ramona Inc.Company Name 

Michael Grbavac 1235 Ramona Rd michael@mgramona.com6263555946626355135091006CaliforniaArcadia

Southwest General EngineeringCompany Name 

Keith Thacker 3625 Placentia Lane keith@swvditch.com951-781-2774951-781-430392501CaliforniaRiverside

SRD Engineering, IncCompany Name 

Houston Denton 3578 E Enterprise Drive houston@srdengineering.co

m

714-630-2484714-630-248092807CaliforniaAnaheim

Two Brothers Construction CorpCompany Name 

Dong Kim 7299 Orangethorpe Ave. 2broscontractor@gmail.com7145217007714521700690621CaliforniaBuena Park

End of Report
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